
Institution: Northwest - Shoals
Conferred Term and Year: SU2018

Award Summary by Program CIP Code

1

STC

IPEDS LEVEL

3

AA AS AAS AAT AOTProgram CIP Code

2

CER DPL

5

BA BBA BS BSE Total

Computer and Information Sciences, General. 110101 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Cosmetology/Cosmetologist, General. 120401 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Salon/Beauty Salon Management/Manager. 120412 0 6 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Engineering Technolo 150501 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Drafting and Design Technology/Technician, General. 151301 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Child Care and Support Services Management. 190708 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies. 240101 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

General Studies. 240102 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other. 309999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

Electrician. 460302 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Industrial Electronics Technology/Technician. 470105 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Industrial Mechanics and Maintenance Technology. 470303 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Automobile/Automotive Mechanics Technology/Technician. 470604 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Machine Shop Technology/Assistant. 480503 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Welding Technology/Welder. 480508 55 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

Cabinetmaking and Millwork. 480703 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Medical/Clinical Assistant. 510801 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic). 510904 3 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse. 513801 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse Training. 513901 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

Accounting Technology/Technician and Bookkeeping. 520302 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Administrative Assistant and Secretarial Science, General. 520401 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

65 0Report Total 81 6 62 31 0 6 0 0 0 0 251

The DAX Award file submitted by colleges is a cumulative file of awards conferred for the last 5 years.  Award data for this report are pulled from the most recent DAX Award file submitted.  For award terms no longer being
reported in the current DAX submittals, award data are pulled from the last DAX submittal containing data for that term.
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Institution: Northwest - Shoals
Conferred Term and Year: FA2018

Award Summary by Program CIP Code

1

STC

IPEDS LEVEL

3

AA AS AAS AAT AOTProgram CIP Code

2

CER DPL

5

BA BBA BS BSE Total

Computer and Information Sciences, General. 110101 12 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Salon/Beauty Salon Management/Manager. 120412 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Engineering Technolo 150501 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Environmental Engineering Technology/Environmental Technology. 150507 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Drafting and Design Technology/Technician, General. 151301 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Child Care and Support Services Management. 190708 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies. 240101 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

General Studies. 240102 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53

Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other. 309999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

Criminal Justice/Police Science. 430107 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Electrician. 460302 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Industrial Mechanics and Maintenance Technology. 470303 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Autobody/Collision and Repair Technology/Technician. 470603 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Automobile/Automotive Mechanics Technology/Technician. 470604 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Machine Shop Technology/Assistant. 480503 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Welding Technology/Welder. 480508 36 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

Cabinetmaking and Millwork. 480703 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Medical/Clinical Assistant. 510801 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic). 510904 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Administrative Assistant and Secretarial Science, General. 520401 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

27 0Report Total 101 5 53 29 0 20 0 0 0 0 235

The DAX Award file submitted by colleges is a cumulative file of awards conferred for the last 5 years.  Award data for this report are pulled from the most recent DAX Award file submitted.  For award terms no longer being
reported in the current DAX submittals, award data are pulled from the last DAX submittal containing data for that term.
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